
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - PRO SINGLES QUALIFYING 1

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

SPRINGFIELD ST - SPRINGFIELD, IL

ROUND 12 OF 16 - SEPTEMBER 15, 2012

AMA Pro Singles

SPRINGFIELD ST
3B

3 #10P #12L #14P #15J #17L #18A #18M #21L #21U#10J
2 S. Vanderkuur C. Rice N. Mataya J. Heiden E. Kolenda J. Beal D. Hersh W. Maguire C. Anderson J. Maloney

1 HON HON HON HON HON KAW YAM HON HONHON

1 13.940 13.864 14.316 14.127 13.898 14.047 13.952 13.831 13.76013.711

2 13.914 13.510 14.533 13.944 14.384 14.110 13.710 13.578 13.64713.503

3 13.979 13.746 14.355 14.011 13.798 14.132 13.823 13.622 14.04513.456

4 13.747 13.684 14.030 14.147 13.744 13.674 13.532 13.643 13.93713.506

998 13.747 13.510 14.030 13.944 13.744 13.674 13.532 13.578 13.647MIN 13.456

13.979 13.864 14.533 14.147 14.384 14.132 13.952 13.831 14.045MAX 13.711

13.895 13.701 14.309 14.057 13.956 13.991 13.754 13.669 13.847AVG 13.544

3 #23Z #24J #25A #27S #28C #28P #30F #30S #35C#23P
2 Z. Cassidy J. Monaco B. Wilhelm S. Texter H. Avery T. Porter M. Bickerton C. Matthews J. Isennock W. Cato

1 HON HON HON HON YAM HON HON HON HONHON

1 14.265 13.755 14.209 13.954 13.930 13.977 13.756 14.064 13.84713.699

2 14.202 13.766 13.876 13.784 13.884 13.676 13.779 13.783 13.52813.710

3 14.077 13.875 13.864 13.760 13.880 13.844 13.604 13.591 13.50613.612

4 14.054 13.818 13.796 13.712 14.031 13.815 14.247 13.636 13.56713.800

998 14.054 13.755 13.796 13.712 13.880 13.676 13.604 13.591 13.506MIN 13.612

14.265 13.875 14.209 13.954 14.031 13.977 14.247 14.064 13.847MAX 13.800

14.150 13.804 13.936 13.803 13.931 13.828 13.847 13.769 13.612AVG 13.705

3 #36P #39B #41P #47J #48L #50A #53L #54A #55A#35S
2 D. Winkler A. Camp S. Barrett D. Cassidy A. Hobson C. Fealy J. Bromley J. Reed D. Bromley J. Shoemaker

1 HON HON HON HON HON KTM KTM KTM HONHON

1 13.713 14.564 13.823 14.196 13.965 13.620 13.794 13.801 14.09713.803

2 13.675 14.560 13.604 13.751 22.905 13.709 13.607 13.734 13.97813.815

3 13.716 14.139 13.697 13.752 14.714 13.873 13.537 13.652 13.87213.736

4 13.809 14.103 13.721 13.785 13.993 13.591 13.607 13.622 14.77713.808

998 13.675 14.103 13.604 13.751 13.965 13.591 13.537 13.622 13.872MIN 13.736

13.809 14.564 13.823 14.196 14.714 13.873 13.794 13.801 14.777MAX 13.815

13.728 14.342 13.711 13.871 14.224 13.698 13.636 13.702 14.181AVG 13.791

3 #55P #59P #62P #66L #66Y #67A #70L #74F #74Z#55L
2 K. King A. Miller R. Ivey III R. Anders M. Will D. Colindres R. Connelly D. Schultz B. Benkert Jr. R. Spencer Jr.

1 KAW YAM HON HON HON KAW HON HON HONKTM

1 14.845 14.173 15.979 13.858 13.951 13.911 13.892 14.125 13.76213.778

2 14.242 13.958 15.211 14.041 14.067 13.773 13.661 13.993 13.66913.869

3 14.524 14.321 15.009 13.877 14.114 13.763 13.873 13.928 13.67113.822

4 14.840 13.936 15.528 13.755 13.714 13.670 13.815 13.964 13.80413.719

998 14.242 13.936 15.009 13.755 13.714 13.670 13.661 13.928 13.669MIN 13.719

14.845 14.321 15.979 14.041 14.114 13.911 13.892 14.125 13.804MAX 13.869

14.613 14.097 15.432 13.883 13.962 13.779 13.810 14.003 13.727AVG 13.797

3 #77G #78J #79L #81C #83J #85L #88P #90P #93J#77A
2 E. Stump C. Kurtz K. Lee R. Bretl Z. Palmer T. Sloan Z. Zemanovic K. Eto J. Poorman D. Koelsch

1 HON HON HON HON HON HON HON KAW HONHON

1 14.248 14.108 14.111 14.239 15.024 13.920 13.474 13.833 14.31514.048

2 14.062 13.722 13.979 14.037 14.095 14.671 13.576 14.169 13.88513.808

3 13.997 13.635 14.150 14.162 13.912 13.860 13.717 13.879 13.95913.893

4 13.930 13.817 14.394 13.932 14.288 14.451 13.476 13.858 14.26213.858

998 13.930 13.635 13.979 13.932 13.912 13.860 13.474 13.833 13.885MIN 13.808

14.248 14.108 14.394 14.239 15.024 14.671 13.717 14.169 14.315MAX 14.048

14.059 13.821 14.159 14.093 14.330 14.226 13.561 13.935 14.105AVG 13.902
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AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

SPRINGFIELD ST - SPRINGFIELD, IL

ROUND 12 OF 16 - SEPTEMBER 15, 2012

AMA Pro Singles

SPRINGFIELD ST
3B

3 #94C #94L #96B #99L#94B
2 R. Wells W. Gruwell J. Cunningham C. Johncox D. Miles

1 KAW YAM YAM SUZHON

1 14.372 14.204 14.089 14.00013.732

2 14.138 14.164 13.496 13.91113.690

3 14.515 14.179 13.646 14.02013.710

4 14.756 14.076 13.733 13.95613.670

998 14.138 14.076 13.496 13.911MIN 13.670

14.756 14.204 14.089 14.020MAX 13.732

14.445 14.156 13.741 13.972AVG 13.701
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